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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER (BBDC)
CHRYSLER (BBDC)
CHRYSLER (BBDC)

5066809AB
5066809AA
K05066809AB
5066809AA
5066809AB
K05066809AB

OEM Cross Reference

AIRTEX
METELLI
METELLI
RUVILLE
GK
DOLZz
DOLZ
GRAF
SALERI
Saleri SIL
GATES

1970
241056
241056
68612
989728
A342
A342
PA1056
PA1502
PA1502
WP0149
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